
01.07.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “ ADHD” Dr. Gautam Anand Dr Sachit
02.07.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep
03.07.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture – Management

 and rehabilitation  of  schizophrenia   

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel

04.07.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish
07..07.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “ Defining trance & 

different Stages of hypnosis and its 
parapsychological  importance    

Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvarya 

08.07.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club (liassion Psychiatry ) Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep
09.07.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank
10.07.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture –  Intro organic Psychiatry Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
11.07.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Nobel
14.07.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on - Review Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Ashvary
15.07.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Satish
16.07.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
17.07.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture –  Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
18.07.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Khushpreet
21.07.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on “Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
22.07.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mayank
23.07.2025 Wednesday GH Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
24.07.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture-  Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
25.07.2025 Friday 9 to 10 am Case Presentation Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Sachit
28.07.2025 Monday 9 to 10 am Seminar on - Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
29.07.2025 Tuesday 9 to 10 am Journal Club Dr. Gautam Anand Dr. Mandeep
30.07.2025 Wednesday 9 to 10 am Thesis Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
31.07.2025 Thursday 10 to 11 am Lecture-  Review Dr. Gautam Anand All PGs
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